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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Ackerman, William J.  
12361 Henderson Rd 
Clifton, VA 20124-2019

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Clifton VA

10/27/2025 $50.00 $325.00

AT&amp;T 
1 Att Way 
Bedminster, NJ 07921-2693

1. 
2.Communications 
3.Bedminster NJ

10/27/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Burke, Michael  
2226 Ruhland Ave 
# B 
Redondo Beach, CA 90278-2402

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Redondo Beach CA

11/03/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Casanova, Gus  
471 Flameflower Ter SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175-5432

1.NuAxis 
2.Finance Exec 
3.Vienna VA

11/03/2025 $100.00 $350.00

Davies, Susan  
11 Teasdale Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165-6242

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling VA

10/27/2025 $25.00 $150.00

Davis, Claire  
44714 Audubon Sq 
Apt 401 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6295

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Ashburn VA

10/31/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Donato, David  
3 Glengyle Ln 
Sterling, VA 20165-5738

1.U.S. Geological Survey 
2.Research Computer Scientist 
3.Reston VA

10/27/2025 $10.00 $140.00

Donato, David  
3 Glengyle Ln 
Sterling, VA 20165-5738

1.U.S. Geological Survey 
2.Research Computer Scientist 
3.Reston VA

11/27/2025 $10.00 $150.00

Enterprise Holdings, Inc. PAC 
600 Corporate Park Dr 
Saint Louis, MO 63105-4204

1. 
2.Car Rental 
3.Saint Louis MO

10/27/2025 $500.00 $1,500.00

gallagher, mark  
44354 Oakmont Manor Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5539

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

10/31/2025 $10.00 $105.00

gallagher, mark  
44354 Oakmont Manor Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5539

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

11/14/2025 $5.00 $110.00

Granger, Jack  
4129 Faber Rd 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-4834

1.U.S. Navy 
2.Analyst 
3.Norfolk VA

10/31/2025 $25.00 $175.00
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Greer, Mark  
6357 Virginia Bluebell Ln 
Haymarket, VA 20169-2776

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Haymarket VA

10/31/2025 $100.00 $250.00

Haynes, Ann Marie Marie 
776 Ridge St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-6074

1.Idemia usa 
2.Vp 
3.Charlottesville VA

11/14/2025 $200.00 $400.00

Hemko, Frank  
5403 River Creek Ct 
Prospect, KY 40059-9543

1.None 
2.Not employed 
3.Prospect KY

11/21/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Hinckley, Katherine  
2498 Harbour Ln 
Sanibel, FL 33957-2029

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sanibel FL

11/13/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Hinckley, Katherine  
2498 Harbour Ln 
Sanibel, FL 33957-2029

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sanibel FL

11/13/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Hunton Andrews Kurth 
951 E Byrd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4040

1. 
2.Attorneys/Law Firms 
3.Richmond VA

11/12/2025 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Jackson, Elizabeth  
43171 Buttermere Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

11/04/2025 $15.00 $165.00

Jackson, Joe  
41 Dulany Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165-7902

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling VA

10/27/2025 $50.00 $720.00

Jones, Ann  
21045 Cardinal Pond Ter 
Apt 412 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

11/14/2025 $10.00 $165.00

Jones, Ann  
21045 Cardinal Pond Ter 
Apt 412 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

11/23/2025 $10.00 $175.00

Jones, David  
71 Potomac Ave SE 
# PH22 
Washington, DC 20003-4938

1.Capitol Counsel 
2.Founder 
3.Washington DC

10/31/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Khalsa, Darshan  
1800 Jonathan Way 
Apt 807 
Reston, VA 20190-3682

1.self 
2.healer 
3.Reston VA

10/26/2025 $25.00 $225.00
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Khalsa, Darshan  
1800 Jonathan Way 
Apt 807 
Reston, VA 20190-3682

1.self 
2.healer 
3.Reston VA

11/26/2025 $25.00 $250.00

Micron Technology 
8000 S Federal Way 
Boise, ID 83716-9632

1. 
2.Technology 
3.Boise ID

11/12/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Mid-Atlantic Laborers Political Education Fund 
11951 Freedom Dr 
Ste 310 
Reston, VA 20190-5686

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Reston VA

11/12/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Mountcastle, Timothy  
44095 Pipeline Plz 
Ste 430 
Ashburn, VA 20147-7519

1.Loudoun medical group 
2.Plastic surgeon 
3.Leesburg VA

11/13/2025 $100.00 $1,300.00

NiSource Inc. PAC 
290 W Nationwide Blvd 
Columbus, OH 43215-2561

1. 
2.Utility 
3.Columbus OH

10/27/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Pace-O-Matic of Virginia 
3870 Peachtree Industrial Blvd 
Ste 340 Pmb 201 
Duluth, GA 30096-1474

1. 
2.Skill and Entertainment 
3.Duluth GA

10/27/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Plasterers &amp; Cement Masons&#39; 
&amp; Shop Hands PAC 
9700 Patuxent Woods Dr 
Ste 200 

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Columbia MD

11/01/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

11/08/2025 $50.00 $375.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

11/25/2025 $25.00 $400.00

Sentara Health Plans 
PO Box 66189 
Virginia Beach, VA 23466-6189

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Virginia Beach VA

11/01/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Sumser, Sally  
43953 Bidwell Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3819

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

11/03/2025 $25.00 $175.00

T-Mobile US, Inc 
12920 SE 38th St 
Bellevue, WA 98006-1350

1. 
2.Telecom 
3.Bellevue WA

10/27/2025 $250.00 $250.00
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Tombros, Barbara  
19914 Mizner Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5253

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

11/12/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Transurban (USA), Inc - CR 
7900 Westpark Dr 
Ste T500 
Tysons, VA 22102-4234

1. 
2.Private Highway Companies 
3.Tysons VA

11/12/2025 $500.00 $1,250.00

upadhya, shashi B. 
20421 Casablanca Dr 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3894

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Ashburn VA

11/01/2025 $25.00 $150.00

Walborn, Karen  
44715 Audubon Sq 
Apt 216 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6285

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

10/27/2025 $50.00 $200.00

Washington Gas Light Company PAC 
1000 Maine Ave SW 
Ste 600 
Washington, DC 20024-3496

1. 
2.Utility 
3.Washington DC

11/01/2025 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Total This Period $10,970.00
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Levi, Josh  
120 Meade Dr SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175-5827

1. Data Center Coalition 
2. Association Executive 
3. Leesburg VA 
4. Luncheon 
5. ActualCost

10/24/2025 $232.17 $232.17

Total This Period $232.17
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Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
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Date of 
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Atlantic Union Bank 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 103 
Richmond, VA 23219-4029

Outgoing Wire Fee David Reid 10/24/2025 $30.00

Atlantic Union Bank 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 103 
Richmond, VA 23219-4029

Outgoing Wire Fee David Reid 10/24/2025 $30.00

Atlantic Union Bank 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 103 
Richmond, VA 23219-4029

Outgoing Wire Fee David Reid 10/24/2025 $30.00

Friends of Elizabeth Guzman 
PO Box 74 
Nokesville, VA 20182-0074

Campaign Contribution David Reid 10/24/2025 $5,000.00

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Caucus Support David Reid 10/24/2025 $5,000.00

Nicole Cole for Delegate 
10408 Courthouse Rd 
# 66 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-1712

Campaign Contribution David Reid 10/24/2025 $5,000.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 10/26/2025 $5.16

Atlantic Union Bank 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 103 
Richmond, VA 23219-4029

Outgoing Wire Fee David Reid 10/27/2025 $30.00

Downey for Virginia 
113 Palace Ln 
Ste K 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3034

Campaign Contribution David Reid 10/27/2025 $5,000.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 11/02/2025 $76.45

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Facebook Advertisements David Reid 11/03/2025 $24.80

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google GSuite David Reid 11/03/2025 $16.80

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 11/04/2025 $14.36
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Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google Storage David Reid 11/04/2025 $1.99

ZenPayroll, Inc. 
525 20th St 
Ste 405 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Software David Reid 11/04/2025 $61.00

Bianco, Daniel  
21336 Sweet Clover Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5429

Campaign Payroll David Reid 11/07/2025 $1,000.00

Fleeman, Izabelle  
526 Breckinridge Sq SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175-8965

Campaign Payroll David Reid 11/07/2025 $200.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 11/09/2025 $6.28

Kinetic Strategies 
17 Diamond St 
Apt 2F 
Brooklyn, NY 11222-7654

Digital Consultant David Reid 11/09/2025 $5,349.11

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 11/16/2025 $19.37

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 11/23/2025 $5.97

Total This Period $26,901.29
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 35 $10,970.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $232.17

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 43 $814.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 79 $12,016.17

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $232.17

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $26,901.29

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $27,133.46

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $109,546.51

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $12,016.17

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $12,016.17

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $121,562.68

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$27,133.46

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $27,133.46

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $94,429.22

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $28,979.48

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $349,497.43

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $12,016.17

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $361,513.60

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $390,493.08

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $268,930.40

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$27,133.46

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $296,063.86

29. Ending Balance $94,429.22
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